Nombre d'inscrits = 30

NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom /Prénom

VAILLANT DOMINIQUE
VIGIER LOIC

RYPEN JEROME
RIBEROL LIONEL

LEPERE ANDRE
HEIL DIMITRI

FUSEAU CHRISTOPHE
LABORIE FRANCK

HERY BORIS
CHATAIN DYLAN

ZEYEN CHRISTOPHER
CHATELLE VUIGI

BLANDIN MICKAEL
PHILIPPOT FREDERIC

VASSEUR CYRIL
LE FLOCH NICOLAS

GALLOT CHRISTOPHE
GALLOT FLORIAN

OILI AMBDOUL WAHI
LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN

LUCIEN EMMANUEL
DESPORT LUCAS

CHARLET JEROME
CORTIER BASTIEN

GAGNE CYRIL
VALLOT SEBASTIEN

GRAND ROMAIN
BORGEAIS RENAUD

THEUVENOT SANDY
MARCATI GAEL

Club

0580042/PETANQUE
POUILLYSOISE/058

0580011/A P CHATILLONNAISE/058

0580011/A P CHATILLONNAISE/058

0580042/PETANQUE
POUILLYSOISE/058

0210414/USCVL/021

0210404/LA JOYEUSE PETANQUE
COLO/021

0210106/PETANQUE DU
DRAPEAU/021

0210504/LA BOULE DES
POTIERS/021

0210315/LA BOULE
SAVOUGEOISE/021

0210520/LA BOULE
MIREBELLOISE/021

0710088/AMIS PET BOURBON
LANCY/071

0710074/PETANQUE
MACONNAISE/071

0710102/ESPERANCE ST
MARCEL/071

0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE
LAIZEENNE/071

0710083/PETANQUE
TOURNUSIENNE/071



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MICHEL FREDERIC
VERZEAUX MEDERIC

FARNIER SYLVAIN
MALTAVERNE REGIS

JACQUIN SEBASTIEN
PICON JULIEN

CHARRIERE WALTER
CHARRIERE THOMAS

GARDIEN DAMIEN
MOTA FERNANDO

SICOT CHRISTOPHE
HAMARD SEBASTIEN

BARTHE SEBASTIEN
TEIXEIRA ADELINO OLIVIER

HONG VOEUT
RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE

HERRERO FREDERIC
MARTIN AUGUSTIN

RAISON BENOIT
COUTIN THIERRY

PAPILLON EVAN
DURAND MICKAEL

SAUVETRE ERIC
SAUVETRE MARTIN

FLOURY THOMAS
BOURDON JIMMY

DAROLD SEBASTIEN
GOTTI FABRICE

GUILLOT DAMIEN
HATTE FLORENT

0710088/AMIS PET BOURBON
LANCY/071

0710013/AP TOULON SUR
ARROUX/071

0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT
SOUS VAUDREY/039

0390024/PETANQUE
SALINOISE/039

0390043/DOLE PETANQUE
CLUB/039

0390043/DOLE PETANQUE
CLUB/039

0250302/PETANQUE DE
MORTEAU/025

0250301/PETANQUE DE
PONTARLIER/025

0250217/BEURE PETANQUE
CLUB/025

0890003/ES APPOIGNY/089

0890005/STADE AUXERROIS/089

0890005/STADE AUXERROIS/089

0890013/CHENY PETANQUE/089

0890048/AS TONNERRE/089



